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Vorsitzender DLIKCX Arbeitsgebiete

Administration

DL1YFF a VM

DK9MD b VM Mitglieder
DO1KXL c VM OA

Amateurfunk

Ressourcen
Technik
Zustandigkeit
I [Richtinienkompetenz__ DLOKCX |
AR DL9KCX
Behdrden DK9MD
Beirat DL9KCX
CQ DL DL9KCX
EUROCOM / IARU DK9MD
Finanzen DO1KXL
Funksport DL1YFF
GS DO1KXL
HAM-RADIO DO1KXL
IARU (interne Regeln) |DKO9MD
Koordinierung DK9MD

DL9KCX + AG 01
DO1KXL + AG 02
DL1YFF + AG 03

NORMEN DK9MD
RTA DL9KCX
Technik DKOMD

O CE T T TT 7

Vertretung des Vors.

DO1KXL

Referats-/Stabsstruktur

Alt

AJW

ARDF

Ausland

DX HF

EMV

Frequenzmanagement

HF

Normen

Politik-Kontakte

UKW-Funksport

VUS

YL

Zu-Tech

IT |

Referat

Stab

- _Vorstand (Koordination der AGs)

DO1KXL
DL1YFF
DK9MD
DL1YFF
DK9MD
DK9MD
DK9MD
DK9MD
a,b,c
DL1YFF
DK9MD
DO1KXL
DK9MD

DO1KXL
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